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Session: July­2017     Semester: B.A. 1st Sem

Submit

DAY 9:00 9:45 10:30 11:15 12:00 12:45 01:30 02:15 03:00

MONDAY

English ( M)
Dorothy G
Momin
R.No- A1 -(T)
Gr:

Assamese ( M)
Ranjan Bhatta
R.No- A2 -(T)
Gr:

Bengali ( M)
Gauri
Bhattacharrjee
R.No- A5 -(T)
Gr:

Education ( M)
Jogesh
Changmai
R.No- A4 -(T)
Gr:

Geography ( M)
Munindra
Konwar
R.No- A3 -(T)
Gr:

Philosophy (
M)
Ratna Gogoi
R.No- A7 -(T)
Gr:

English ( C)
Tapan Das
R.No- B6 -(T)
Gr:A

English ( C)
Breez M
Hazarika
R.No- B4 -(T)
Gr:B

English ( C)
Binoy Chetia
R.No- A4 -(T)
Gr:C

Pol Science (
C)
Queen
Hazarika
R.No- A4 -(T)
Gr:A

Pol Science (
C)
Bijoy K Bora
R.No- A6 -(T)
Gr:B

Pol Science (
C)
Momi Dutta
R.No- A8 -(T)
Gr:C

English ( M)
Binoy Chetia
R.No- A1 -(T)
Gr:

Philosophy (
M)
Anjan Bora
R.No- A2 -(T)
Gr:

Education ( M)
Dipti D Phukan
R.No- A4 -(T)
Gr:

Economics ( M)
Susmita
Priyadarshani
R.No- C3 -(T)
Gr:

Assamese ( M)
Manjula Bora
R.No- B2 -(T)
Gr:

Pol Science (
M)
Bijoy K Bora
R.No- B6 -(T)
Gr:

History ( M)
Rekha R Puzari
R.No- C4 -(T)
Gr:

Bengali ( M)
Pradip Sarkar
R.No- C6 -(T)
Gr:

Education ( C)
Subhash Das
R.No- A8 -(T)
Gr:

Philosophy ( C)
Padma L Nath
R.No- B6 -(T)
Gr:

Education ( C)
New Comer
Edu
R.No- B1 -(T)
Gr:B

Economics (
C)
Tultul Devi
R.No- A3 -(T)
Gr:

Economics (
M)
Uttara Phukan
R.No- A8 -(T)
Gr:

Sanskrit ( C)
Dipa R
Goswami
R.No- C1 -(T)
Gr:

Elec Ass ( C)
Ranjan Bhatta
R.No- A7 -(T)
Gr:

Geography (
M)
Rabin N Engti
R.No- A3 -(T)
Gr:

Geography ( C)
Rani Devi Bora
R.No- B7 -(T)
Gr:

History ( M)
Deepa Hazarika
R.No- A6 -(T)
Gr:

History ( C)
Rekha R Puzari
R.No- A8 -(T)
Gr:

Assamese ( C)
Ranjan Bhatta
R.No- B1 -(T)
Gr:A

Assamese ( C)
Nibedita
Changkakoti
R.No- B2 -(T)
Gr:B

Assamese ( C)
Anjanli Chutia
R.No- C2 -(T)
Gr:C

Alt Eng ( C)
Binoy Chetia
R.No- A6 -(T)
Gr:

Bengali ( C)
Pradip Sarkar
R.No- C3 -(T)
Gr:

TUESDAY

History ( M)
Deepa Hazarika
R.No- B6 -(T)
Gr:

History ( C)
Bijoy K Pachani
R.No- A5 -(T)
Gr:

Philosophy (
M)
Jyotirmoyee
Devi
R.No- A3 -(T)
Gr:

Assamese ( M)
Nibedita
Changkakoti
R.No- A4 -(T)
Gr:

English ( M)
Nandita
Mazumdar
R.No- A6 -(T)
Gr:

Economics ( M)
Susmita
Priyadarshani
R.No- C3 -(T)
Gr:

Bengali ( M)
Gauri
Bhattacharrjee
R.No- C1 -(T)
Gr:

English ( C)
Binoy Chetia
R.No- A4 -(T)
Gr:B

English ( C)
Tapan Das
R.No- B4 -(T)
Gr:C

English ( C)
Breez M
Hazarika
R.No- C2 -(T)
Gr:

Pol Science (
M)
Nilima Sharma
R.No- B1 -(T)
Gr:

Pol Science ( C)
Queen Hazarika
R.No- A4 -(T)
Gr:A

Pol Science ( C)
Momi Dutta
R.No- B2 -(T)
Gr:B

Education ( C)
Dipti D Phukan
R.No- A4 -(T)
Gr:A

Education ( C)
New Comer
Edu
R.No- B2 -(T)
Gr:B

Philosophy ( C)
Ratna Gogoi
R.No- B6 -(T)
Gr:

Philosophy (
M)
Kamala Dutta
R.No- C2 -(T)
Gr:

Economics (
M)
Mouchumi
Konwar
R.No- A1 -(T)
Gr:

Economics (
C)
Lokesh Boro
R.No- A7 -(T)
Gr:

English ( M)
Tapan Das
R.No- A1 -(T)
Gr:

Education ( M)
Rashmi R
Charah
R.No- A6 -(T)
Gr:

Pol Science (
M)
Jyotshna
Hazarika
R.No- A8 -(T)
Gr:

Assamese ( M)
Anjanli Chutia
R.No- B1 -(T)
Gr:

Bengali ( M)
Pradip Sarkar
R.No- C1 -(T)
Gr:

Geography (
M)
New Comer(G)
R.No- B7 -(T)
Gr:

History ( M)
Bina P Goswami
R.No- C3 -(T)
Gr:

Elec Ass ( C)
Manjula Bora
R.No- A3 -(T)
Gr:

Sanskrit ( C)
Sanatan Kalita
R.No- A5 -(T)
Gr:

Hindi ( C)
Lonima Neog
R.No- C3 -(T)
Gr:

Geography ( M)
Rabin N Engti
R.No- A2 -(T)
Gr:

Geography ( C)
New Comer(G)
R.No- B7 -(T)
Gr:

WEDNESDAY English ( M)
Arati Biswas
R.No- A2 -(T)
Gr:

English ( M)
Binoy Chetia
R.No- B4 -(T)
Gr:

Assamese ( M)
Manjula Bora
R.No- A6 -(T)
Gr:

Economics ( M)
Susmita
Priyadarshani
R.No- B6 -(T)
Gr:

History ( M)
Mitali Brahma
R.No- C3 -(T)
Gr:

Economics ( M)
Tultul Devi
R.No- A1 -(T)
Gr:

Education ( M)
New Comer Edu

Philosophy (
C)
Anjan Bora
R.No- C3 -(T)
Gr:

Education (
M)
Subhash Das
R.No- B6 -(T)
Gr:

Education (
C)
Jogesh
Changmai
R.No- B2 -(T)
Gr:A

Education (
C)
Dipti D
Phukan
R.No- C2 -(T)
Gr:B

Philosophy (
M)

Elec Beng ( C)
Pradip Sarkar
R.No- C1 -(T)
Gr:

History ( C)
Rekha R Puzari
R.No- C4 -(T)
Gr:

Sanskrit ( C)
Sanatan Kalita
R.No- C5 -(T)
Gr:

Elec Ass ( C)
Anjanli Chutia
R.No- C6 -(T)
Gr:

Geography ( C)
Munindra
Konwar
R.No- B3(Geo) -
(T) Gr:

Pol Science ( C)
Jyotshna
Hazarika
R.No- B2 -(T)
Gr:A

Pol Science ( C)
Momi Dutta
R.No- A4 -(T)
Gr:B

Pol Science (
M)
Momi Dutta
R.No- A1 -(T)
Gr:

Philosophy (
M)
Anjan Bora
R.No- A6 -(T)
Gr:

Bengali ( M)
Gauri
Bhattacharrjee
R.No- A5 -(T)
Gr:

English ( C)
Tapan Das
R.No- B4 -(T)
Gr:B

English ( C)
Breez M
Hazarika
R.No- B6 -(T)
Gr:C

English ( C)
Binoy Chetia
R.No- C2 -(T)
Gr:

MIL(BENG) ( C)
Gauri
Bhattacharrjee
R.No- A5 -(T)
Gr:

MIL(ASS) ( C)
Manjula Bora
R.No- A2 -(T)
Gr:A

MIL(ASS) ( C)
Ranjan Bhatta
R.No- B1 -(T)
Gr:B

MIL(ASS) ( C)
Nibedita
Changkakoti
R.No- B6 -(T)
Gr:C

Hindi ( C)
Lonima Neog
R.No- C4 -(T)
Gr:

Geography ( M)
New Comer(G)
R.No- B7 -(T)
Gr:
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R.No- A4 -(T)
Gr:

Bengali ( M)
Gauri
Bhattacharrjee
R.No- A5 -(T)
Gr:

Pol Science (
M)
Queen Hazarika
R.No- C2 -(T)
Gr:

Geography ( M)
Rani Devi Bora
R.No- A8 -(T)
Gr:

Padma L
Nath
R.No- C6 -(T)
Gr:

Alt Eng ( C)
Tapan Das
R.No- A8 -(T)
Gr:

THURSDAY

Pol Science ( C)
Jyotshna
Hazarika
R.No- B1 -(T)
Gr:A

Pol Science ( C)
Bijoy K Bora
R.No- B4 -(T)
Gr:B

Education ( M)
Jogesh
Changmai
R.No- A4 -(T)
Gr:

English ( M)
Breez M
Hazarika
R.No- A1 -(T)
Gr:

Pol Science (
M)
Queen Hazarika
R.No- A2 -(T)
Gr:

Economics ( M)
Tultul Devi
R.No- A3 -(T)
Gr:

Geography ( M)
Rabin N Engti
R.No- C4 -(T)
Gr:

Assamese ( M)
Dipak Doley
R.No- C2 -(T)
Gr:

History ( M)
Rekha R Puzari
R.No- C6 -(T)
Gr:

Bengali ( M)
Pradip Sarkar
R.No- C1 -(T)
Gr:

Economics (
M)
Mouchumi
Konwar
R.No- A6 -(T)
Gr:

Economics (
C)
Uttara
Phukan
R.No- B7 -(T)
Gr:

Education ( C)
Subhash Das
R.No- B1 -(T)
Gr:A

Education ( C)
Rashmi R
Charah
R.No- B2 -(T)
Gr:B

Philosophy (
M)
Kamala Dutta
R.No- B6 -(T)
Gr:

Philosophy ( C)
Ratna Gogoi
R.No- C5 -(T)
Gr:

Geography (
M)
Rani Devi Bora
R.No- C4 -(T)
Gr:B

Geography ( C)
Jatin C
Darabdhara
R.No- C5 -(T)
Gr:B

History ( C)
Bina P Goswami
R.No- B7 -(T)
Gr:

English ( M)
Arati Biswas
R.No- A1 -(T)
Gr:

Education ( M)
Dipti D
Phukan
R.No- A2 -(T)
Gr:

Pol Science (
M)
Jyotshna
Hazarika
R.No- A4 -(T)
Gr:

Assamese (
M)
Ranjan Bhatta
R.No- B2 -(T)
Gr:

Philosophy (
M)
Ratna Gogoi
R.No- A8 -(T)
Gr:

History ( M)
Mitali Brahma
R.No- B7 -(T)
Gr:

Geography (
M)
Munindra
Konwar
R.No- C3 -(T)
Gr:

Elec Ass ( C)
Dipak Doley
R.No- C1 -(T)
Gr:

Sanskrit ( C)
Dipa R
Goswami
R.No- C6 -(T)
Gr:

Alt Eng ( C)
Arati Biswas
R.No- B7 -(T)
Gr:

MIL(ASS) ( C)
Biva J Dutta
R.No- B2 -(T)
Gr:A

MIL(ASS) ( C)
Anjanli Chutia
R.No- C2 -(T)
Gr:B

MIL(ASS) ( C)
Nibedita
Changkakoti
R.No- B4 -(T)
Gr:C

MIL(BENG) ( C)
Pradip Sarkar
R.No- C1 -(T)
Gr:

English ( C)
Tapan Das
R.No- B4 -(T)
Gr:A

English ( C)
Breez M
Hazarika
R.No- B1 -(T)
Gr:B

English ( C)
Binoy Chetia
R.No- B2 -(T)
Gr:C

FRIDAY

Economics ( M)
Lokesh Boro
R.No- B6 -(T)
Gr:

Economics ( C)
Susmita
Priyadarshani
R.No- B7 -(T)
Gr:

English ( M)
Nandita
Mazumdar
R.No- A1 -(T)
Gr:

Assamese ( M)
Nibedita
Changkakoti
R.No- A2 -(T)
Gr:

Philosophy (
M)
Kamala Dutta
R.No- A6 -(T)
Gr:

Economics ( M)
Susmita
Priyadarshani
R.No- B2 -(T)
Gr:

History ( M)
Bina P Goswami
R.No- A7 -(T)
Gr:

Bengali ( M)
Gauri
Bhattacharrjee
R.No- A5 -(T)
Gr:

Geography ( M)
Rani Devi Bora
R.No- B3(Geo) -
(T) Gr:

English ( M)
Tapan Das
R.No- A1 -(T)
Gr:

Pol Science (
M)
Bijoy K Bora
R.No- A4 -(T)
Gr:

Education (
M)
Subhash Das
R.No- B4 -(T)
Gr:

Geography (
M)
Jatin C
Darabdhara
R.No- C2 -(T)
Gr:

Assamese (
M)
Biva J Dutta
R.No- A8 -(T)
Gr:

Alt Eng ( C)
Tapan Das
R.No- C4 -(T)
Gr:

MIL(BENG) ( C)
Pradip Sarkar
R.No- A5 -(T)
Gr:

Hindi ( C)
Lonima Neog
R.No- C5 -(T)
Gr:

MIL(ASS) ( C)
Nibedita
Changkakoti
R.No- A4 -(T)
Gr:A

MIL(ASS) ( C)
Ranjan Bhatta
R.No- B1 -(T)
Gr:B

MIL(ASS) ( C)
Manjula Bora
R.No- B4 -(T)
Gr:C

Education ( M)
Dipti D Phukan
R.No- A6 -(T)
Gr:

Education ( C)
New Comer
Edu
R.No- C2 -(T)
Gr:A

Education ( C)
Rashmi R
Charah
R.No- A4 -(T)
Gr:B

Philosophy (
M)
Ratna Gogoi
R.No- A3 -(T)
Gr:

Philosophy ( C)
Kamala Dutta
R.No- A7 -(T)
Gr:

Pol Science (
C)
Nilima Sharma
R.No- A1 -(T)
Gr:A

Pol Science (
C)
Queen
Hazarika
R.No- A4 -(T)
Gr:B

Pol Science (
M)
Momi Dutta
R.No- A8 -(T)
Gr:B

Geography ( C)
Rabin N Engti
R.No- B3(Geo) -
(T) Gr:

History ( M)
Bijoy K Pachani
R.No- A7 -(T)
Gr:

History ( C)
Mitali Brahma
R.No- C1 -(T)
Gr:

English ( C)
Breez M
Hazarika
R.No- B1 -(T)
Gr:A

English ( C)
Binoy Chetia
R.No- C2 -(T)
Gr:B

English ( C)
Tapan Das
R.No- B2 -(T)
Gr:C

Elec Ass ( C)
Nibedita
Changkakoti
R.No- A7 -(T)
Gr:

Sanskrit ( C)
Sanatan Kalita
R.No- A11 -(T)
Gr:

SATURDAY Assamese ( M)
Nibedita
Changkakoti
R.No- A1 -T Gr:

Geography ( M)
Jatin C
Darabdhara
R.No- B3(Geo) -
T Gr:

Pol Science (
M)

English ( C)
Tapan Das
R.No- B4 -(T)
Gr:B

English ( C)
Binoy Chetia
R.No- B2 -(T)
Gr:

English ( C)
Breez M
Hazarika

Philosophy (
M)
Kamala Dutta
R.No- A1 -(T)
Gr:

Philosophy (
C)
Jyotirmoyee
Devi
R.No- A8 -(T)
Gr:

Economics ( M)
Uttara Phukan
R.No- A7 -(T)
Gr:

Economics ( C)
Mouchumi
Konwar
R.No- C4 -(T)
Gr:

Assamese ( C)
Dipak Doley
R.No- B2 -(T)
Gr:A

Assamese ( C)
Ranjan Bhatta
R.No- B4 -(T)
Gr:B

Assamese ( C)
Nibedita
Changkakoti

History ( M)
Bijoy K
Pachani
R.No- A8 -(T)
Gr:

English ( M)
Breez M
Hazarika
R.No- C2 -(T)
Gr:

Elec Ass ( C)
Dipak Doley
R.No- C3 -(T)
Gr:

History ( M)
Bijoy K Pachani
R.No- A5 -(T)
Gr:

History ( C)
Deepa Hazarika
R.No- B7 -(T)
Gr:

Geography ( M)
Munindra
Konwar
R.No- B7 -(T)
Gr:

Pol Science (
M)
Jyotshna
Hazarika
R.No- A1 -(T)
Gr:

MIL(ASS) ( C)
Dipak Doley
R.No- B2 -(T)
Gr:C

Hindi ( C)
Lonima Neog
R.No- A6 -(T)
Gr:
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Nilima Sharma
R.No- A8 -T Gr:

English ( M)
Nandita
Mazumdar
R.No- A6 -T Gr:

Philosophy (
M)
Jyotirmoyee
Devi
R.No- A3 -T Gr:

Education ( M)
Rashmi R
Charah
R.No- B6 -T Gr:

History ( M)
Mitali Brahma
R.No- C5 -T Gr:

R.No- B6 -(T)
Gr:

Education (
C)
Jogesh
Changmai
R.No- B2 -(T)
Gr:A

Education (
C)
Subhash Das
R.No- C2 -(T)
Gr:B

R.No- B6 -(T)
Gr:C

Alt Eng ( C)
Arati Biswas
R.No- A6 -(T)
Gr:

Bengali ( C)
Gauri
Bhattacharrjee
R.No- B7 -(T)
Gr:

Sanskrit ( C)
Dipa R
Goswami
R.No- C4 -(T)
Gr:

MIL(BENG) ( C)
Gauri
Bhattacharrjee
R.No- C5 -(T)
Gr:

Assamese ( M)
Ranjan Bhatta
R.No- B4 -(T)
Gr:

Education ( M)
New Comer Edu
R.No- A6 -(T)
Gr:

Philosophy (
M)
Padma L Nath
R.No- B6 -(T)
Gr:

Economics ( M)
Lokesh Boro
R.No- C2 -(T)
Gr:


